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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR URDU (FEMALE)
(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/32000003

2/32000040

3/32000491

4/32000285

5/32000089

6/32000341

7/32000217

8/32000133

9/32000073

10/32000176

11/32000188

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SUMAIRA UMAR
MUHAMMAD UMAR

HINA JAMSHED
JAMSHED KHAN

SAMERA ASLAM AWAN

ASLAM PERVAIZ AWAN

KOSAR PERVEEN
BASHIR AHMAD

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN
SABIR HUSSAIN

HUMAIRA USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN

ASMA AMANAT
AMANAT ALI

ABIDA NASEEM
AHMAD YAR KHAN

MEHROONA LEGHARI
GHULAM RASOOL

QAISRA NAHEED
IFTIKHAR HAIDER

RABIA ZAFAR
ZAFAR MAJEED

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE
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From Pre-Page

15 posts of Assistant Professor Urdu (Female) (BS-18)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

12/32000066 SAMINA SAIF NANKANA SAHIB
SAIF ULLAH

13/32000439 BUSHRA JABEEN BAHAWALPUR
ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN

14/32000186 NASIRA PERVEEN JHANG
KHURSHEED ALAM

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

52/32000037 FARZANA RATTAN GUJRANWALA
RATTAN MASIH

DATED: 14-09-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 83-RB-2017
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