

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT PROFESSOR URDU (FEMALE)**(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/32000003	SUMAIRA UMAR MUHAMMAD UMAR	SARGODHA
2/32000040	HINA JAMSHED JAMSHED KHAN	SAHIWAL
3/32000491	SAMERA ASLAM AWAN ASLAM PERVAIZ AWAN	LAHORE
4/32000285	KOSAR PERVEEN BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN
5/32000089	SHAGUFTA PARVEEN SABIR HUSSAIN	LAHORE
6/32000341	HUMAIRA USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN	BHAKKAR
7/32000217	ASMA AMANAT AMANAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
8/32000133	ABIDA NASEEM AHMAD YAR KHAN	SARGODHA
9/32000073	MEHROONA LEGHARI GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN
10/32000176	QAISRA NAHEED IFTIKHAR HAIDER	LAHORE
11/32000188	RABIA ZAFAR ZAFAR MAJEED	LAHORE

From Pre-Page

15 posts of Assistant Professor Urdu (Female) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/32000066	SAMINA SAIF SAIF ULLAH	NANKANA SAHIB
13/32000439	BUSHRA JABEEN ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN	BAHAWALPUR
14/32000186	NASIRA PERVEEN KHURSHEED ALAM	JHANG

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

52/32000037 **FARZANA RATTAN GUJRANWALA RATTAN MASIH**

SECRETARY

Page 2 of 2